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Sportu i Turystyki
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SLALOM KOBIET — FINAL

Nazwisko i Imie Uczelnia
Gasienica Gtadczan Agnieszka AWF Katowice
Berezik Anna AWF Katowice
Klimek Karolina ALK Warszawa
Niewiadoma Magdalena UEK Krakéw
tukaszyk Aleksandra UJ Krakéw
Horeczy Urszula UJ Krakéw
Gorecka Klaudia AGH Krakéw
Popieluch Agata PWr Wroctaw
Stanaszek Alicja AWF Krakow
Przybyta Klaudia AWF Krakow
Wykrota Agata UMe Lublin
Magdziarz Olga UMCS Lublin
Wrébel Anna UJ Krakéw
Kot Barbara PP Poznan
Biatek Martyna ATH Bielsko-Biata
GoOrska Zuzanna UW Warszawa
Niewiadoma Martyna UE Wroctaw
Wojciak Anna UEK Krakéw
Gawet Karolina AGH Krakéw
Kopec Agnieszka UEK Krakéw
Jakubowska Hanna ALK Warszawa
Ostrowska Katarzyna PW Warszawa
Iwinska Katarzyna PW Warszawa
Kohut Joanna PK Krakéw
Kubasiak Magdalena URo Krakéw
Kukuczka Joanna AWF Katowice
Kucharz Matgorzata SUM Katowice
Krawiec Martyna AGH Krakéw
Szafajko Justyna SUM Katowice
Wotczaniska Weronika AWF Krakéw
Kaminska Dominika SUM Katowice
Groyecka Agata UWr Wroctaw
Derwinis Katarzyna UW Warszawa
Krawczyk Aleksandra UJ Krakéw
Dobija-Dziubczyriska Monika UG Gdansk
Tecza Kamila UE Wroctaw
Pakonska Patrycja UJ Krakéw
Fryc Adrianna UJ Krakéw
Zdzinska Karolina UJ Krakéw
Bytnar Anna AGH Krakoéw
Wistawska Katarzyna ASP Warszawa
Magdziarz Ewa PK Krakéw
Warjan Kinga PG Gdansk
Heller Mirella UE Katowice
Pachole Joanna PS Gliwice
Kohut Daniela UWr Wroctaw
Jagietto Anna PG Gdansk
Lisak Wiki AGH Krakéw
Dziaduszewska Magda PG Gdansk
Raszewska Marta UAM Poznan

ATMOSFERA ZABAWA SPORT - AKADEMICKI ZWIAZEK SPORTOWY SRODOWISKO WARSZAWA
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Typ
UWF
UWF
WSN
uspP
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
UWF
UWF
UME
UNI
UNI
UTE
UTE
UNI
uspP
usp
UTE
usp
WSN
UTE
UTE
UTE
usp
UWF
UME
UTE
UME
UWF
UME
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
usp
UNI
UNI
UNI
UTE
WSz
UTE
UTE
usp
UTE
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI

| przejazd
44.57
44.90
46.18
47.95
48.59
49.19
49.51
49.32
50.60
50.85
50.78
52.17
52.87
52.02
52.65
53.01
53.20
53.73
53.98
54.02
54.62
55.12
55.32
55.56
55.95
55.95
56.42
56.48
56.64
56.75
56.82
56.88
57.08
57.38
57.43
57.63
58.00
58.85
58.88
59.57
59.97
1:00.61
1:00.89
1:01.28
1:01.54
1:01.83
1:02.08
1:02.26
1:02.34
1:03.43

SERWIS PRASOWY MISTRZOSTW: WWW.AMP.NTN.PL
WWW.AZS.WAW.PL
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Il przejazd
4391
44.36
46.12
47.67
48.65
48.11
48.28
48.84
49.08
49.06
49.65
49.46
49.77
50.74
51.06

Suma
1:28.48
1:29.26
1:32.30
1:35.62
1:37.24
1:37.30
1:37.79
1:38.16
1:39.68
1:39.91
1:40.43
1:41.63
1:42.64
1:42.76
1:43.71

Akademicki
Zwigzek
Sportowy

Strata

+0.78
+3.82
+7.14
+8.76
+8.82
+9.31
+9.68
+11.20
+11.43
+11.95
+13.15
+14.16
+14.28
+15.23
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M Nr Nazwisko i Imie Uczelnia Typ |przejazd
51 29 Gatka Katarzyna PG Gdansk UTE  1:04.83
52 200 Smusz Ksymena UE Katowice USP 1:05.27
53 124 Dtugosz Dorota CM UJ Krakéw UME 1:06.18
54 32 Michalik Martyna PG Gdanisk UTE 1:08.42
186 Cholawo Malgorzata ALK Warszawa WSN DNF
97 Blauth Katarzyna SGH Warszawa USP DNF
93 Krystek Katarzyna PS Gliwice UTE DNF
199 Kotala Marta UE Katowice USP DNS
196 Biela Weronika UJ Krakéw UNI DNS
102 Majlert Joanna UW Warszawa UNI DNS
I ATMOSFERA ZABAWA SPORT - AKADEMICKI ZWIAZEK SPORTOWY SRODOWISKO WARSZAWA 2 1
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